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STACK

REACH

HEADTUBE ANGLE

HEADTUBE LENGTH

SEATTUBE ANGLE (ACTUAL)

SEATTUBE LENGTH

TOPTUBE (EFFECTIVE)

BOTTOM BRACKET HEIGHT

BOTTOM BRACKET DROP

CHAINSTAY

WHEELBASE

STANDOVER HEIGHT

FORK OFFSET

SEATPOST DIAMETER

HANDLEBAR WIDTH

STEM LENGTH

CRANK LENGTH

All lengths in millimeters
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536
375
70.5°
a3
73°
410
319
274
76
430
1014
538
50
272
400
73
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105

74.5°
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526

274

76
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523

50

27.2

400

75

170

52

564

120
74°
480
337
274

76
430

1014

50
27.2
400
73

170

54

378

380

135
74°
300
346
274
76
430
1024
348
30
272
420
Q0

175

96

392
390
71.3
150
74°
320
360
274
76
430
1039
360
30
27.2
420
90

173

98

606
402
71.5
165
74°
540
575
274
76
430
1053
569
a0
27.2
440
a0

175



